
No. Pric
e p

er S
tu

dent

Pric
e p

er B
ook

Est
im

ate
d St

udents

Ext
ended Fe

es

1 70.00$           600 42,000.00$              

2 12.22$           100 1,222.00$                

3 12.22$           100 1,222.00$                

4 7.78$            100 778.00$                   

Bid Evaluation Total 45,222.00$              

Prepared By:  Joshua A. Makely, CPPO, CPPB

Ensemble Inc. 

dba: Bookworm Central

Arlington Public Schools
Bid Summary @ Opening
Invitation to Bid: # 32FY20
Title:  SAT Reasoning Test 
Preparation

Date:  November 20, 2019  
Time:  2:00 PM

Arlington Public Schools
Bid Summary @ Opening
Invitation to Bid: # 61FY20
Title:  On-Site Summer Reading 
Book Fair Services

Date:  March 12, 2020
Time:  2:00 PM


